
Pos. Car No. Driver Co-Driver Cls. SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Total
1 1 Robert Lowe Sid Buckley 5 04:58 04:47 05:31 04:46 04:30 04:10 00:28:42

2 19 Mick Holland Jamie Hill 4 05:46 05:09 05:27 04:32 05:14 04:21 00:30:29

3 21 Stuart Tomlinson Nick Taylor 4 05:39 05:14 05:57 04:59 04:38 04:39 00:31:06

4 33 Tom Jordan Charlotte Banner 0 05:14 05:12 05:49 05:16 05:00 04:52 00:31:23

5 31 Arthur Woodfield Fred Roberts 4 06:08 05:14 05:45 04:55 04:49 04:40 00:31:31

6 7 Duncan Moss Adam Moss 5 05:37 05:12 06:27 05:02 04:37 04:37 00:31:32

7 4 Barry Jordan James Gratton-Smith 5 05:35 05:51 06:27 04:58 04:30 04:17 00:31:38

8 10 Gary Wayne Shane Barnes 5 05:55 05:54 06:08 04:53 04:36 04:36 00:32:02

9 40 Alex Kirk-Willey Nathan Gunson 2 06:52 06:12 05:20 04:30 04:40 04:33 00:32:07

10 26 Graham Williams Rachel Williams 5 05:59 05:33 06:17 04:58 04:45 04:37 00:32:09

11 20 Simon Beckett Jon Atherton 4 06:03 05:31 06:32 04:47 04:45 04:37 00:32:15

12 11 Andrew Holland Shaun Gratton 4 06:53 05:49 05:59 04:41 04:38 04:17 00:32:17

13 6 Mike Taylor Stuart Gilks 4 05:59 05:35 06:36 04:50 04:35 04:57 00:32:32

14 22 Lee Ryan Paul Webster 3 07:23 05:59 05:47 04:40 04:28 04:20 00:32:37

15 17 Mel Hudson Roy Bell 4 05:58 05:48 06:48 04:41 04:50 04:35 00:32:40

16 43 Andrew Holdsworth Andrew Johnson 0 06:13 05:38 05:52 05:08 05:04 04:54 00:32:49

17 23 Stephen Oade Joe Oade 3 06:12 05:49 06:25 05:11 04:55 04:40 00:33:12

18 14 Paul Hall Chris Dewsnap 5 07:13 06:20 06:15 04:57 04:27 04:28 00:33:40

19 41 Harry Sherrard Ivor Heading 2 06:27 05:56 07:53 04:42 04:51 04:32 00:34:21

20 44 Claire Marsh Ian Pepper 0 06:56 05:43 06:32 05:20 05:17 05:02 00:34:50

21 35 David Marshall Chris Hudson 5 07:27 07:07 06:09 04:59 04:57 04:45 00:35:24

22 42 Jane Beebe Martin Dee 3 07:11 06:04 06:38 05:07 05:25 05:06 00:35:31

23 37 Trevor Jones Mark Jones 1 07:17 06:35 06:48 05:07 05:01 04:45 00:35:33

24 15 David Welch Stuart Proctor 3 07:18 06:21 06:14 04:52 04:31 06:38 00:35:54

25 30 Jason Metcalfe Carol Metcalfe 1 07:03 07:07 06:29 05:14 05:14 05:08 00:36:15

26 25 Luke Birkin Leigh Birkin 5 06:46 06:17 06:49 05:47 05:23 05:16 00:36:18

27 24 Stephen Shepherd Harry Shepherd 4 07:58 07:11 06:34 05:18 05:00 04:59 00:37:00

28 36 Dean Hickling Geoff Moss 4 08:15 06:31 07:26 05:15 04:53 05:18 00:37:38

29 38 Richard Clark Lawrence Clark 1 09:54 06:58 07:19 05:07 05:22 05:02 00:39:42

30 34 Samantha Gabb Charlie Gabb 1 15:07 06:12 06:00 05:08 05:13 04:58 00:42:38

31 29 John Moore Neal Bloor 4 16:49 06:33 06:32 04:16 05:12 05:15 00:44:37

32 18 Martin Peters Chris Hay 3 39:07 07:08 06:04 04:46 04:55 04:42 01:06:42

Retirements:
3 Matthew Robinson Nigel Hutchinson 4 Did not Start

9 David Tinn Bridie Hall 3 13:45 No Grip

12 Mike Bayliss Peter Dawson 4 07:12 06:15 Water Pump

27 Richard Turner Gary Atkinson 4 08:07 Car Damage

Eastwood & District Motor Club

The Eastwood Stages Rally

5th February 2012

Overall Results

Results by C J Rallying. Tel: 01469 533178



Overall

1st: 1 Robert Lowe Sid Buckley Class 3

2nd: 19 Mick Holland Jamie Hill 1st: 22 Lee Ryan Paul Webster

3rd: 21 Stuart Tomlinson Nick Taylor 2nd: 23 Stephen Oade Joe Oade

3rd: 42 Jane Beebe Martin Dee

Class 0 Class 4

1st: 33 Tom Jordan Charlotte Banner 1st: 31 Arthur Woodfield Fred Roberts

2nd: 43 Andrew Holdsworth Andrew Johnson 2nd: 20 Simon Beckett Jon Atherton

3rd: 44 Claire Marsh Ian Pepper 3rd: 11 Andrew Holland Shaun Gratton

Class 1 Class 5

1st: 37 Trevor Jones Mark Jones 1st: 7 Duncan Moss Adam Moss

2nd: 30 Jason Metcalfe Carol Metcalfe 2nd: 4 Barry Jordan James Gratton-Smith

3rd: 38 Richard Clark Lawrence Clark 3rd: 10 Gary Wayne Shane Barnes

Class 2

1st: 40 Alex Kirk-Willey Nathan Gunson

2nd: 41 Harry Sherrard Ivor Heading 1st Mixed Crew: 33 Tom Jordan Charlotte Banner

1st EDMC Driver up to 1000cc: 33 Tom Jordan 1st EDMC Driver over 1601cc: 4 Barry Jordan

1st EDMC Co-Driver up to 1000cc: 44 Ian Pepper 1st EDMC Co-Driver over 1601cc: 4 James Gratton-Smith

Eastwood & District Motor Club

The Eastwood Stages Rally

5th February 2012

Results by C J Rallying. Tel: 01469 533178



The Eastwood Stages Rally

Car No. Start Finish Time Start Finish Time Start Finish Time Start Finish Time Start Finish Time Start Finish Time

1 10:33:00 10:37:58 04:58 11:26:00 11:30:47 04:47 12:38:00 12:43:31 05:31 13:22:00 13:26:46 04:46 15:00:00 15:04:30 04:30 15:40:00 15:44:10 04:10

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

4 10:34:00 10:39:35 05:35 11:27:00 11:32:51 05:51 12:39:00 12:45:27 06:27 13:23:00 13:27:58 04:58 15:01:00 15:05:30 04:30 15:41:00 15:45:17 04:17

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

6 10:36:00 10:41:59 05:59 11:29:00 11:34:35 05:35 12:44:00 12:50:36 06:36 13:28:00 13:32:50 04:50 15:06:00 15:10:35 04:35 15:46:00 15:50:57 04:57

7 10:35:00 10:40:37 05:37 11:28:00 11:33:12 05:12 12:41:00 12:47:27 06:27 13:25:00 13:30:02 05:02 15:04:00 15:08:37 04:37 15:44:00 15:48:37 04:37

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

9 10:43:00 10:56:45 13:45 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

10 10:44:00 10:49:55 05:55 11:34:00 11:39:54 05:54 12:47:00 12:53:08 06:08 13:29:00 13:33:53 04:53 15:08:00 15:12:36 04:36 15:48:00 15:52:36 04:36

11 10:41:00 10:47:53 06:53 11:36:00 11:41:49 05:49 12:48:00 12:53:59 05:59 13:32:00 13:36:41 04:41 15:09:00 15:13:38 04:38 15:49:00 15:53:17 04:17

12 10:37:00 10:44:12 07:12 11:30:00 11:36:15 06:15 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

14 10:38:00 10:45:13 07:13 11:31:00 11:37:20 06:20 12:43:00 12:49:15 06:15 13:27:00 13:31:57 04:57 15:05:00 15:09:27 04:27 15:45:00 15:49:28 04:28

15 10:46:00 10:53:18 07:18 11:35:00 11:41:21 06:21 12:51:00 12:57:14 06:14 13:31:00 13:35:52 04:52 15:11:00 15:15:31 04:31 15:51:00 15:57:38 06:38

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

17 10:39:00 10:44:58 05:58 11:32:00 11:37:48 05:48 12:46:00 12:52:48 06:48 13:30:00 13:34:41 04:41 15:07:00 15:11:50 04:50 15:47:00 15:51:35 04:35

18 10:45:00 11:24:07 39:07 11:59:00 12:06:08 07:08 13:10:00 13:16:04 06:04 13:53:00 13:57:46 04:46 15:31:00 15:35:55 04:55 16:11:00 16:15:42 04:42

19 10:42:00 10:47:46 05:46 11:37:00 11:42:09 05:09 12:49:00 12:54:27 05:27 13:33:00 13:37:32 04:32 15:10:00 15:15:14 05:14 15:50:00 15:54:21 04:21

20 10:47:00 10:53:03 06:03 11:38:00 11:43:31 05:31 12:50:00 12:56:32 06:32 13:36:00 13:40:47 04:47 15:14:00 15:18:45 04:45 15:54:00 15:58:37 04:37

21 10:40:00 10:45:39 05:39 11:33:00 11:38:14 05:14 12:42:00 12:47:57 05:57 13:26:00 13:30:59 04:59 15:03:00 15:07:38 04:38 15:43:00 15:47:39 04:39

22 10:48:00 10:55:23 07:23 11:40:00 11:45:59 05:59 12:54:00 12:59:47 05:47 13:38:00 13:42:40 04:40 15:16:00 15:20:28 04:28 15:56:00 16:00:20 04:20

23 10:49:00 10:55:12 06:12 11:39:00 11:44:49 05:49 12:53:00 12:59:25 06:25 13:35:00 13:40:11 05:11 15:12:00 15:16:55 04:55 15:52:00 15:56:40 04:40

24 10:50:00 10:57:58 07:58 11:42:00 11:49:11 07:11 12:57:00 13:03:34 06:34 13:40:00 13:45:18 05:18 15:18:00 15:23:00 05:00 15:58:00 16:02:59 04:59

25 10:51:00 10:57:46 06:46 11:41:00 11:47:17 06:17 12:52:00 12:58:49 06:49 13:34:00 13:39:47 05:47 15:13:00 15:18:23 05:23 15:53:00 15:58:16 05:16

26 10:52:00 10:57:59 05:59 11:43:00 11:48:33 05:33 12:56:00 13:02:17 06:17 13:39:00 13:43:58 04:58 15:17:00 15:21:45 04:45 15:57:00 16:01:37 04:37

27 10:53:00 11:01:07 08:07 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

29 10:59:00 11:15:49 16:49 11:58:00 12:04:33 06:33 13:09:00 13:15:32 06:32 13:52:00 13:56:16 04:16 15:30:00 15:35:12 05:12 16:10:00 16:15:15 05:15

30 10:55:00 11:02:03 07:03 0:00:00 0:07:07 07:07 12:58:00 13:04:29 06:29 13:42:00 13:47:14 05:14 15:19:00 15:24:14 05:14 15:59:00 16:04:08 05:08

31 10:54:00 11:00:08 06:08 11:45:00 11:50:14 05:14 12:55:00 13:00:45 05:45 13:37:00 13:41:55 04:55 15:15:00 15:19:49 04:49 15:55:00 15:59:40 04:40

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

33 10:56:00 11:01:14 05:14 11:44:00 11:49:12 05:12 12:40:00 12:45:49 05:49 13:24:00 13:29:16 05:16 15:02:00 15:07:00 05:00 15:42:00 15:46:52 04:52

34 10:57:00 11:12:07 15:07 11:53:00 11:59:12 06:12 13:07:00 13:13:00 06:00 13:47:00 13:52:08 05:08 15:25:00 15:30:13 05:13 16:05:00 16:09:58 04:58

35 10:58:00 11:05:27 07:27 11:48:00 11:55:07 07:07 12:59:00 13:05:09 06:09 13:43:00 13:47:59 04:59 15:21:00 15:25:57 04:57 16:01:00 16:05:45 04:45

36 11:00:00 11:08:15 08:15 11:49:00 11:55:31 06:31 13:00:00 13:07:26 07:26 13:44:00 13:49:15 05:15 15:22:00 15:26:53 04:53 16:02:00 16:07:18 05:18

37 11:01:00 11:08:17 07:17 11:50:00 11:56:35 06:35 13:01:00 13:07:48 06:48 13:45:00 13:50:07 05:07 15:23:00 15:28:01 05:01 16:03:00 16:07:45 04:45

38 11:02:00 11:11:54 09:54 11:51:00 11:57:58 06:58 13:06:00 13:13:19 07:19 13:51:00 13:56:07 05:07 15:29:00 15:34:22 05:22 16:09:00 16:14:02 05:02

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

40 11:06:00 11:12:52 06:52 11:55:00 12:01:12 06:12 13:08:00 13:13:20 05:20 13:50:00 13:54:30 04:30 15:26:00 15:30:40 04:40 16:06:00 16:10:33 04:33

41 11:07:00 11:13:27 06:27 11:54:00 11:59:56 05:56 13:02:00 13:09:53 07:53 13:41:00 13:45:42 04:42 15:20:00 15:24:51 04:51 16:00:00 16:04:32 04:32

42 11:03:00 11:10:11 07:11 11:52:00 11:58:04 06:04 13:03:00 13:09:38 06:38 13:46:00 13:51:07 05:07 15:24:00 15:29:25 05:25 16:04:00 16:09:06 05:06

43 11:04:00 11:10:13 06:13 11:56:00 12:01:38 05:38 13:04:00 13:09:52 05:52 13:48:00 13:53:08 05:08 15:27:00 15:32:04 05:04 16:07:00 16:11:54 04:54

44 11:05:00 11:11:56 06:56 11:57:00 12:02:43 05:43 13:05:00 13:11:32 06:32 13:49:00 13:54:20 05:20 15:28:00 15:33:17 05:17 16:08:00 16:13:02 05:02

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6



Class 0

Pos. Car No. Driver Co-Driver Cls. SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Total
1 33 Tom Jordan Charlotte Banner 0 05:14 05:12 05:49 05:16 05:00 04:52 00:31:23

2 43 Andrew Holdsworth Andrew Johnson 0 06:13 05:38 05:52 05:08 05:04 04:54 00:32:49

3 44 Claire Marsh Ian Pepper 0 06:56 05:43 06:32 05:20 05:17 05:02 00:34:50

Class 1

Pos. Car No. Driver Co-Driver Cls. SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Total
1 37 Trevor Jones Mark Jones 1 07:17 06:35 06:48 05:07 05:01 04:45 00:35:33

2 30 Jason Metcalfe Carol Metcalfe 1 07:03 07:07 06:29 05:14 05:14 05:08 00:36:15

3 38 Richard Clark Lawrence Clark 1 09:54 06:58 07:19 05:07 05:22 05:02 00:39:42

4 34 Samantha Gabb Charlie Gabb 1 15:07 06:12 06:00 05:08 05:13 04:58 00:42:38

Class 2

Pos. Car No. Driver Co-Driver Cls. SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Total
1 40 Alex Kirk-Willey Nathan Gunson 2 06:52 06:12 05:20 04:30 04:40 04:33 00:32:07

2 41 Harry Sherrard Ivor Heading 2 06:27 05:56 07:53 04:42 04:51 04:32 00:34:21

Class 3

Pos. Car No. Driver Co-Driver Cls. SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Total
1 22 Lee Ryan Paul Webster 3 07:23 05:59 05:47 04:40 04:28 04:20 00:32:37

2 23 Stephen Oade Joe Oade 3 06:12 05:49 06:25 05:11 04:55 04:40 00:33:12

3 42 Jane Beebe Martin Dee 3 07:11 06:04 06:38 05:07 05:25 05:06 00:35:31

4 15 David Welch Stuart Proctor 3 07:18 06:21 06:14 04:52 04:31 06:38 00:35:54

5 18 Martin Peters Chris Hay 3 39:07 07:08 06:04 04:46 04:55 04:42 01:06:42

9 David Tinn Bridie Hall 3 13:45 No Grip

Class 4

Pos. Car No. Driver Co-Driver Cls. SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Total
1 19 Mick Holland Jamie Hill 4 05:46 05:09 05:27 04:32 05:14 04:21 00:30:29

2 21 Stuart Tomlinson Nick Taylor 4 05:39 05:14 05:57 04:59 04:38 04:39 00:31:06

3 31 Arthur Woodfield Fred Roberts 4 06:08 05:14 05:45 04:55 04:49 04:40 00:31:31

4 20 Simon Beckett Jon Atherton 4 06:03 05:31 06:32 04:47 04:45 04:37 00:32:15

5 11 Andrew Holland Shaun Gratton 4 06:53 05:49 05:59 04:41 04:38 04:17 00:32:17

6 6 Mike Taylor Stuart Gilks 4 05:59 05:35 06:36 04:50 04:35 04:57 00:32:32

7 17 Mel Hudson Roy Bell 4 05:58 05:48 06:48 04:41 04:50 04:35 00:32:40

8 24 Stephen Shepherd Harry Shepherd 4 07:58 07:11 06:34 05:18 05:00 04:59 00:37:00

9 36 Dean Hickling Geoff Moss 4 08:15 06:31 07:26 05:15 04:53 05:18 00:37:38

10 29 John Moore Neal Bloor 4 16:49 06:33 06:32 04:16 05:12 05:15 00:44:37

3 Matthew Robinson Nigel Hutchinson 4 Did not Start

12 Mike Bayliss Peter Dawson 4 07:12 06:15 Water Pump

27 Richard Turner Gary Atkinson 4 08:07 Car Damaged

Class 5

Pos. Car No. Driver Co-Driver Cls. SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6 Total
1 1 Robert Lowe Sid Buckley 5 04:58 04:47 05:31 04:46 04:30 04:10 00:28:42

2 7 Duncan Moss Adam Moss 5 05:37 05:12 06:27 05:02 04:37 04:37 00:31:32

3 4 Barry Jordan James Gratton-Smith 5 05:35 05:51 06:27 04:58 04:30 04:17 00:31:38

4 10 Gary Wayne Shane Barnes 5 05:55 05:54 06:08 04:53 04:36 04:36 00:32:02

5 26 Graham Williams Rachel Williams 5 05:59 05:33 06:17 04:58 04:45 04:37 00:32:09

6 14 Paul Hall Chris Dewsnap 5 07:13 06:20 06:15 04:57 04:27 04:28 00:33:40

7 35 David Marshall Chris Hudson 5 07:27 07:07 06:09 04:59 04:57 04:45 00:35:24

8 25 Luke Birkin Leigh Birkin 5 06:46 06:17 06:49 05:47 05:23 05:16 00:36:18

Eastwood & District Motor Club

The Eastwood Stages Rally

5th February 2012

Overall Results by Class.

Results by C J Rallying. Tel: 01469 533178



Pos. Car No. Time Pos. Car No. Time Pos. Car No. Time Pos. Car No. Time Pos. Car No. Time Pos. Car No. Time
1 1 04:58 1 1 04:47 1 40 05:20 1 29 04:16 1 14 04:27 1 1 04:10

2 33 05:14 2 19 05:09 2 19 05:27 2 40 04:30 2 22 04:28 2 4 04:17

3 4 05:35 3 7 05:12 3 1 05:31 3 19 04:32 3 1 04:30 3 11 04:17

4 7 05:37 4 33 05:12 4 31 05:45 4 22 04:40 4 4 04:30 4 22 04:20

5 21 05:39 5 21 05:14 5 22 05:47 5 11 04:41 5 15 04:31 5 19 04:21

6 19 05:46 6 31 05:14 6 33 05:49 6 17 04:41 6 6 04:35 6 14 04:28

7 10 05:55 7 20 05:31 7 43 05:52 7 41 04:42 7 10 04:36 7 41 04:32

8 17 05:58 8 26 05:33 8 21 05:57 8 1 04:46 8 7 04:37 8 40 04:33

9 26 05:59 9 6 05:35 9 11 05:59 9 18 04:46 9 11 04:38 9 17 04:35

10 6 05:59 10 43 05:38 10 34 06:00 10 20 04:47 10 21 04:38 10 10 04:36

11 20 06:03 11 44 05:43 11 18 06:04 11 6 04:50 11 40 04:40 11 7 04:37

12 31 06:08 12 17 05:48 12 10 06:08 12 15 04:52 12 20 04:45 12 20 04:37

13 23 06:12 13 11 05:49 13 35 06:09 13 10 04:53 13 26 04:45 13 26 04:37
14 43 06:13 14 23 05:49 14 15 06:14 14 31 04:55 14 31 04:49 14 21 04:39

15 41 06:27 15 4 05:51 15 14 06:15 15 14 04:57 15 17 04:50 15 23 04:40

16 25 06:46 16 10 05:54 16 26 06:17 16 4 04:58 16 41 04:51 16 31 04:40

17 40 06:52 17 41 05:56 17 23 06:25 17 26 04:58 17 36 04:53 17 18 04:42

18 11 06:53 18 22 05:59 18 4 06:27 18 21 04:59 18 18 04:55 18 37 04:45

19 44 06:56 19 42 06:04 19 7 06:27 19 35 04:59 19 23 04:55 19 35 04:45

20 30 07:03 20 34 06:12 20 30 06:29 20 7 05:02 20 35 04:57 20 33 04:52

21 42 07:11 21 40 06:12 21 20 06:32 21 42 05:07 21 24 05:00 21 43 04:54

22 12 07:12 22 12 06:15 22 29 06:32 22 37 05:07 22 33 05:00 22 6 04:57

23 14 07:13 23 25 06:17 23 44 06:32 23 38 05:07 23 37 05:01 23 34 04:58

24 37 07:17 24 14 06:20 24 24 06:34 24 43 05:08 24 43 05:04 24 24 04:59

25 15 07:18 25 15 06:21 25 6 06:36 25 34 05:08 25 29 05:12 25 38 05:02

26 22 07:23 26 36 06:31 26 42 06:38 26 23 05:11 26 34 05:13 26 44 05:02
27 35 07:27 27 29 06:33 27 37 06:48 27 30 05:14 27 19 05:14 27 42 05:06

28 24 07:58 28 37 06:35 28 17 06:48 28 36 05:15 28 30 05:14 28 30 05:08

29 27 08:07 29 38 06:58 29 25 06:49 29 33 05:16 29 44 05:17 29 29 05:15

30 36 08:15 30 35 07:07 30 38 07:19 30 24 05:18 30 38 05:22 30 25 05:16

31 38 09:54 31 18 07:08 31 36 07:26 31 44 05:20 31 25 05:23 31 36 05:18

32 9 13:45 32 24 07:11 32 41 07:53 32 25 05:47 32 42 05:25 32 15 06:38

33 34 15:07 33 30 07:07

34 29 16:49

35 18 39:07

Eastwood & District Motor Club

The Eastwood Stages Rally

5th February 2012

Fastest Times per Stage

Stage 5 Stage 6Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Results by C J Rallying. Tel: 01469 533178



Pos. SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5 SS6

1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 33 33 33 19 19 19

3 4 7 19 33 21 21

4 7 21 21 21 33 33

5 21 19 31 31 31 31

6 19 31 7 7 7 7

7 10 4 43 26 4 4

8 17 26 26 10 10 10

9 26 20 4 4 26 40

10 6 6 10 43 40 26

11 20 17 20 20 6 20

12 31 10 6 40 20 11

13 23 43 40 6 43 6

14 43 23 23 17 11 22

15 41 41 17 11 17 17

16 25 44 11 23 22 43

17 40 11 22 22 23 23

18 11 25 44 44 14 14

19 44 40 14 14 15 41

20 30 42 25 15 44 44

21 42 22 42 41 41 35

22 12 12 15 42 42 42

23 14 14 41 25 35 37

24 37 15 30 35 37 15

25 15 37 37 37 25 30

26 22 35 35 30 30 25

27 35 36 24 24 24 24

28 24 30 36 36 36 36

29 27 24 38 38 38 38

30 36 38 34 34 34 34

31 38 34 29 29 29 29

32 34 29 18 18 18 18

33 29 18

34 18

Eastwood & District Motor Club

The Eastwood Stages Rally

5th February 2012

Overall positions after each Stage

Results by C J Rallying. Tel: 01469 533178


